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FOR ALL

Welcome & Introductions

Discussion of September Minutes
Vote for Approval

I. Action Item:
None

II. Initial Presentations:

Module C & D HS PE Courses

1. Information Updates:
Secondary Update

1V. Other:

SCHOOL DISTRICT U-46

Instructional Council Meeting

How to be a good committee member.

Council

V. Agenda Summary & Wrap Up
Exit Slips and Summary Statements

October 10, 2019

8:30 a.m. — 2:30 p.m.

ESC, Room 240

Agenda
Trisha Shrode
Trisha Shrode
Council


https://drive.google.com/open?id=1m7ORkQk3799-CcRsLO_4XHMu2N4kRUPH

8:30 — 8:40

9:00- 10:00

10:00-10:10

10:10-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:45

11:45-12:45

12:45-1:30

1:30-2:15

2:15-2:30

Welcome
Order Lunch
Approval of Minutes

Trisha Shrode

8:40- 9:00 How to be a good committee member

Council

A Day in the Life of an ES Teacher
A Day in the Life of a Secondary Teacher

Break

Module C & D HS PE Course Proposal

Discussion

Specialized Students Services

Lunch

Coaching Proposal Update

Pathways,Freshman Success, Post-
Secondary Updates

Exit Slips & Summary Statements

Council

Jakaitis

FabianczykLiakopoulos

Shrode

Brown, Chapman &
Majstorovic

Council



