

SCHOOL DISTRICT U-46

Instructional Council Meeting October 10, 2019 8:30 a.m. – 2:30 p.m. ESC, Room 240

Agenda

Welcome & Introductions

Trisha Shrode

Discussion of September Minutes
Vote for Approval

I. Action Item:
None

II. Initial Presentations:
Module C & D HS PE Courses

III. Information Updates:
Secondary Update

IV. Other:
How to be a good committee member.

V. Agenda Summary & Wrap Up Exit Slips and Summary Statements

Council

Council

8:30 – 8:40	Welcome Order Lunch Approval of Minutes	Trisha Shrode
	8:40- 9:00 How to be a good committee Council	member
9:00- 10:00	A Day in the Life of an ES Teacher A Day in the Life of a Secondary Teacher	
10:00-10:10	Break	Council
10:10-10:45	Module C & D HS PE Course Proposal	Jakaitis
10:45-11:00	Discussion	
11:00-11:45	Specialized Students Services	FabianczykLiakopoulos
11:45-12:45	Lunch	
12:45-1:30	Coaching Proposal Update	Shrode
1:30-2:15	Pathways,Freshman Success, Post- Secondary Updates	Brown, Chapman & Majstorovic
2:15 – 2:30	Exit Slips & Summary Statements	Council